:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10401643

Nov 15, 2024 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 325,051 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 510187 - 0.019551951 ETH®
59.16 USD

2 510188 - 0.019525213 ETH®
59.08 USD

3 510189 - 0.065321542 ETH®
197.66 USD

4 510190 - 0.019555343 ETH®
59.17 USD

S 510193 - 0.019513081 ETH®
59.04 USD

6 510194 - 0.019530851 ETH®
59.10 USD

7 510195 - 0.019530809 ETH®
59.10 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10401643
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/325051
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510187
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510188
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510189
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510190
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510193
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510194
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510195

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

010196

510200

Validator Id

19116

Amount

- 0.019483868
58.95 USD

- 0.065718896
198.86 USD

- 0.019513584
59.04 USD

- 0.019528917
59.09 USD

- 0.019529429
59.09 USD

- 0.019549253
59.15 USD

- 0.019501656
59.01 USD

- 0.019499935
59.00 USD

- 0.019540490
59.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.046537566
140.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510196
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510197
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510198
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510199
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510200
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510201
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510203
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510204
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/510205
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/19116

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



