

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10401643</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 15, 2024 · 04:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>325,051</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>510187</u>	- 0.019551951 ETH ⊘ 59.16 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>510188</u>	- 0.019525213 ETH ↔ 59.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>510189</u>	- 0.065321542 ETH ↔ 197.66 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>510190</u>	- 0.019555343 ETH ⊗ 59.17 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>510193</u>	- 0.019513081 ETH ⊘ 59.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>510194</u>	- 0.019530851 ETH 📀 59.10 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>510195</u>	- 0.019530809 ETH ⊘ 59.10 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>510196</u>	- 0.019483868 ETH 🔗 58.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>510197</u>	- 0.065718896 ETH 🐼 198.86 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>510198</u>	- 0.019513584 ETH ⊘ 59.04 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>510199</u>	- 0.019528917 ETH ③ 59.09 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>510200</u>	- 0.019529429 ETH ⊘ 59.09 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>510201</u>	- 0.019549253 ETH ⊘ 59.15 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>510203</u>	- 0.019501656 ETH ③ 59.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>510204</u>	- 0.019499935 ETH ⊘ 59.00 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>510205</u>	- 0.019540490 ETH ③ 59.12 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	19116

+ 0.046537566 ETH ⊘ 140.82 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.